TENTATIVE SCHEDULE
2024 MAAE ANNUAL SUMMER CONFERENCE

JULY 8- MONDAY

9:00-12:00
10:00-5:00
10:00-5:00
10:00-5:00
12:30-3:00
12:30-5:00
1:00-2:30
1:00-3:00
3:00-4:30
3:00-5:00
3:30-5:30
5:00-8:30
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm

MAAE Officer Meeting

Ag Business BriefCASE- Pre-conference Workshop- Pre-registration required
Wirefeed Welding- Pre-conference Workshop- Pre-registration required
Advanced Meats 2.0- Pre-conference Workshop- Pre-registration required
Pre-Conference Board Meeting

Registration/Packet Pickup

Continuing Education Workshops

CDE Committee Meeting

Continuing Education Workshops

SAE Committee Meeting

Ag-Ed Intern Meeting

PEP- Professional Excellence Program- FBM Instructors

Evening Activities

Past Presidents Reception

Past Presidents Dinner

JULY 9- TUESDAY

7:30-4:00
7:30-9:15
8:00-9:00
8:00-9:00
8:00-9:00
9:15-10:15
10:30-11:30
11:30-1:00
1:00-2:00
2:00
2:00-4:30
5:00

7:30

Exhibitors Display

Conference Registration/Packet Pickup

PEP Meeting- Professional Excellent Program- FBM Instructors
TIP Meeting- Teacher Induction Program- New HS teachers & Ag Ed Interns
PIM Meeting- Post-Secondary Instructor Mentorship

Regional Meetings

Continuing Education Workshops

Luncheon and Program

Exhibits

FFA Alumni Meeting

High School, FBM, Post-Secondary Sectional Meetings

Picnic and Volleyball/Bean Bag Tournament

Retirement Roast

JULY 10- WEDNESDAY

7:00-8:15
8:30-9:00
9:00-10:30
10:30-11:45
11:45-1:00
1:15
1:30-3:00
3:30-5:00
6:00
6:30-9:00
9:00-11:30
9:30

Breakfast and Program
Regional meetings

Annual Meetings

Ask an Expert

Luncheon

Tours

Continuing Education Workshop
Continuing Education Workshop
Cash Bar

Annual Banquet

Reception in Banquet Hall

Ag Ed Relief Fundraiser Wrap up

JULY 11- THURSDAY

8:00-9:30
10:00-11:30
11:30
12:00-1:30
12:30

2:00- 3:30

Continuing Education Workshops
Continuing Education Workshops
Grab and Go Lunch

Continuing Education Workshops
Post Conference Board Meeting
Continuing Education Workshops



